CHEER XTREME EVENTS SCORING GRID

RECREATION ONLY

LEVEL 3.1

3.0-4.9

5.0-6.9

7.0-8.9

9.0-10.0

L2 skill stunts with
1-2 body position
with in a sequence

Partner
Stunts

L3 skill stunts with 2
body position with in
a sequence

L3 skill stunts with 3
body positions with in
a sequence

L3 skill stunts with 4
or more body
positions with in a
sequence
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